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Inventory for 7248-1: Digger

This set inventory has been obtained from LEGO Customer Services replacement

parts page.

Important note: We do not control this inventory and cannot currently make

https://brickset.com/inventories/7248-1

changes to it. Use it as a guide to the contents of the set, or to find out part numbers

when requesting replacements.

» View inventory in parts database | from Rebrickable | at BrickLink

» View unique parts | rare parts | all parts

» Download the inventory as a CSV file
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Element name
in sets

Slide Shoe Round 317
2X2

Plate 2X4 1134
Plate 6X14 33
Caterpillar Belt 18
Brick 1X2 W. 38
Horizontal

Holder

Plate 1X2 W. 106
Stub/Vertical

Flat Tile 1X4 19
W/Stubs Vertical

Shovel 4 X 8 X 2 8
2/3

Connector Peg 2248
W. Friction

Mini Lower Part 103
Mini Contractors 109
Helmet

Flat Tile 1X4 245
Brick 1X6 226
Plate 2X4 437
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3039

3068
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43721
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2412
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Element name

Roof Tile 2X2/45°

Flat Tile 2X2

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X6

Flat Tile 1X4 No.
17

Roof Tile 6X8 25
Degrees

Brick 2X4
W/Bow/Angle,
Right

Brick 2X4
W/Bow/Angle,
Left

Brick 2X6

Plate 1X2 W/Fork
/Vertical/End

Roof 4X4 W.
Forks

Coupling Plate
2X2

Brick 1X6
Fric/Stub/Fork
Vert.

Brick 1X4
Fric/Stub/Fork
Vert.

Brick 1X2 W/Stub
Vertical End

Radiator Grille
1X2

Profile Brick 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. Stick

Wall Element
1X4X1 Abs
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in sets
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4211394
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System
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Design

3837

3021

3003

2458

3022

3037

50950

30228

54200

6587

41239

3001

3010

3023

4623

6141

32531

44568

73081

Element name

Mini Shovel

Plate 2X3

Brick 2X2

Brick 1X2 W.
Horizontal Snap

Plate 2X2

Roof Tile 2X4/45°

Brick W/Bow 1/3

Pneumatic
Hammer

Roof Tile
1X1X2/3, Abs

Crossaxle 3M
With Knob

Technic 13M
Beam

Brick 2X4

Brick 1X4

Plate 1X2

Plate W. Hook
1X2

Round Plate 1X1

4X6 Brick, @ 4,85

Plate 1X4
W/Stumps
Vertical

Console W.
Wheel Grey/Black

Element

in sets
141

641

303

109

701

121

55

426

263

63

352

392

950

31

560

131

211
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268

5476

5134

524

7218

755

1275

75

4044

494

355

4627

4788

10354

223

5861

164

168

1132
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Colour summary
Colour
Black
Bright Orange
Bright Red
Bright Yellow

Dark Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey
Transparent Bright Orange
Transparent Brown
Transparent Red
Transparent Yellow

White

Total

Colour

Medium System

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Transparent System
Bright

Orange

Transparent System

Brown

Transparent System
Red

Transparent System

Yellow

White System

White System

Unique
9

1

1

18

15

10

1

60

Category

Design

3031

32556

50746

4872

50746

30039

30414

61252

Total
22

32
28
19
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Element name Element Element Design
in sets introduced in in sets

Plate 4X4 269 2002 2302
3M Connector 70 2003 461
Peg
Roof Tile 1 X1 X 140 2004 962
2/3
Inverted 16 2003 32
Windscreen
3X4X4
Roof Tile 1 X1 X 185 2005 962
2/3
Flat Tile 1X1 60 1994 295
Brick 1X4 W. 4 163 2001 1261
Knobs
Plate 1X1 199 1995 1459
W/Holder Vertical

Category summary

Category Unique

System 56

Technic 4

Total 60

Design
introduced in

1991

2001

2004

1994

2004

1992

2000

1994

Total
94

19
113
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